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Itemnumber: 12336100 Bamboo computer set
Item description:

Catalog info (names/pages):
Material:

Features:

Print Position:
Print Method:

Print width MM:
Print Heigth MM:
Print Max. colours:
Price:

Weight:
Length:
Height:

Width:

Export:
Export weight: 7 kg
Export (LxWxH):

Manual:

Bamboo Computer Set. Environmentally friendly computer set is made
out of bamboo. A bamboo tree is fast growing and does not take a
long time to harvest and uses less energy to harvest than traditional
forms of timber. This set includes an optical mouse, 4-port usb hub 2.0
and a ballpoint.
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Bamboo

4-port hub 2.0

BP - right handed, Centered next to clip
Padprint

42

6

4

25.75 EUR

165 gram
7,6 cm
5,4 cm
3,2cm

40 pcs
33cmx38cmx 34 cm
yes
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